MERCRUISER (170 (2 BEL.) MERCURY 224 |/L4 1385-198E)
Serial Mbr Range: BI6779 THRU 0B434340()

¥ CLINDER HEAD AMD ROCKER COVER

Ref |Clazs|Part

Description

| A

Qt Comment Footnote .

2 36 70336 |CAP, DIL FILLER 1
3 10 B5746|SCREW, ROCKER COVER [1/4-20)7
] 54 64235 1/"J" CLIP, ROCKER COVER SCREM 3
B ¥ 11857170 DECAL. ROCKER COVER 170) |1
E a7 11857190 DECAL, ROCKER COVER [190) |1
B 37 11857 2| DECAL. ROCKER COVER [165] |1
£ ar 11857 1/DECAL, ROCKER COVER [3.7L] |1
£ ar 16812 15|DECAL. ROCKER COVER [3.7L/L:1
g 27 V3IEEE|GASKET, ROCKER COVER 1 2
3 9EE 94514 2|CYLINDER HEAD A5S5EMBLY 1
10 23 72119 SLEEVE WATER 1
1A 13 74832| PLUG, CYLINDER HEAD 2
12 4418241 VALVE, ExHAUST - STANDARLC| 4
12 42443| WALVE, ExHAUST [(M50.5)  [4R
12 44181471 VALVE, INTAKE - STANDARD (4
12 42451 WALVE, INTAKE [0M50.5)) AR
13 9329241 VALVE SPRIMNG g2
14 75412| RETAINER. WVALYE SPRIMG a8
15 28 56162 KEY.WALYE STEM 16
16 26 75413| SEAL, WALVE STEM ]
17 10 67503 SCREW, CYLINDER HEAD [4-3/8'| 5
18 10 F27E9T |SCREW, CYLIMDER HEAD [5-1/8'5
13 17 57483|PIN, CYLINDER HEAD 2
20 27 137097 | GASKET. CvLINDER HEAD 1 2
21 £7504 |BALL LINIT, ROCKER COVER ]
22 92966 ARM, ROCKER VALVE g8
23 10 E7506|SCREW, ROCKER ARM g8
24 54 7253 |LIFTING EYE 3
25 10 48343 |SCREW, LIFTING EYE [FA1E6-14 % 1
26 13 32933 | LOCKMW/ASHER, LIFTING EYE SCH1
25 10 B3101|SCREW, LIFTING EYE [3/8-16% 11
2 E7502T 1/PUSH ROD, WaLVE - (NO DYE] AR
27 67502 3|PUSH ROD, VALVE [RED DYE] |8
27 E7502T |[PUSH ROD, WaLYE [BLUE DYE] [AR
& E7502T 2| PUSH ROD, WALVE [YELLOW DY [AR
28 32 83653|HOSE. CYLINDER HEAD TO EXH.|1
23 54 32780| CLAMP, HOSE ATTACHING 2
30 16 38525|5TUD, THROTTLE CABLE AMCHI[1
]l 12 24664 '\WASHER, THROTTLE CABLE &N |2
1

JOEQD

RUIT TLIDOTTIC CADID ARNCLICI]




